2024-2025 HSDC Rosen Family Early Learning School Calendar
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Events / Holidays
Description

8/19-8/30
8/28-8/30
9/2/24
9/3/2024
10/11/24
11/11/24
11/25/2024
11/26-11/27
11/28/24
11/29/24
12/23-1/3
1/1/2024
1/17/25
1/20/25
2/19/23
2/14/2025
2/17/25

2/18-2/21

3/17/25
4/14, 4/15
4/14-4/18
5/23/25
5/26/25
6/13/2025
6/19/24
6/20/2025
6/25/2025

No School - Staff Orientation

Family Hopes and Dreams Conferences
Holiday - Labor Day

First Day of Fall Session: all classrooms open
No School -
No School - Veterans Day Observed (Teacher Work Da

HALF DAY - Family Conferences
No School - Teacher Work Day/Reports Due/Family Conferences

State Inservice Day

Holiday - Thanksgiving

Holiday - Native American Heritage Day

Winter Break; 12/25 HSDC Closed

Holiday - New Years Day

No School Teacher Work Day (Or snow makeup day)
Holiday - ML King Day

MidWinter Break Begins

Progress Reports Due

Holiday - President's Day

MidWinter Break/Teacher Work Days/Family
Conferences (Kindergarten transition conferences)
No School/Teacher Work Day

1/2 day PRESCHOOL snow make-up days

No School ITR - Spring Break/Teacher Work Days
No School
Holiday - Memorial Day

- Teacher Work Day

Progress Reports Due

Holiday - Juneteenth

Last Day of School Half Day: Graduation
Parent Conferences

\

TSG Assessments Due dates

Family Conferences - No School
Student Progress Reports Due: 11/15, 2/14, 6/13

HSDC Building Closed

1/2 Day Schedule- Day ends at 1pm.
School Closed for Students
Emergency Make-up Days if needed




